
Week	
  10	
   Week	
  11 Week	
  12 Week	
  13 Week	
  14 Week	
  15 Week	
  16 Week	
  17 Week	
  18 Week	
  19
Season	
  for	
  
planting

Crop When	
  to	
  plant Number	
  of	
  seeds Planted Planted Planted Planted Planted Planted

Maters	
  (Brandywine) spring	
  summer 1000 108 120 300 750
Hot	
  peppers spring	
  summer 500 68 20 200 300
Sweet	
  peppers spring	
  summer 500 68 40 200 400
Banana	
  peppers spring	
  summer 200 200
Cukes spring	
  summer 500 68 60 200
Melons spring	
  summer 500 200
Corn spring	
  summer 500 20 200
Pumpkin spring	
  summer 250 200
Moringa spring	
  summer 200 60 60 10
Wheat spring	
  summer 60 60
Flowers spring	
  summer 200 20 200
Broccoli fall	
  winter 500 0 40 240
Fractal	
  Broccoli	
   fall	
  winter 20 25
Cabbage fall	
  winter 500 68 40 300 300
Kale fall	
  winter 800 68 60 400 240 400
Garlic fall	
  winter	
  spring 500
Lettuce year	
  round 800 156 140 400 160 400
Spinach year	
  round 500 68 40 240 200 400
Arugula year	
  round 500 68 160 100 200
Peas year	
  round 500 80 200
Beets year	
  round 800 136 200 400 240 400
Carrot year	
  round 500 108 160 200 300 400

10330 1064 1080 1500 1480 4945

Spring	
  and	
  
summer

Fall	
  and	
  winter

Year	
  round

March AprilVEGETABLES May



Week	
  10	
   Week	
  11 Week	
  12 Week	
  13 Week	
  14 Week	
  15 Week	
  16 Week	
  17 Week	
  18 Week	
  19
Type Short	
  name Long	
  name Number	
  of	
  seeds Planted

Apple 1600 800
Pear Bartlett,	
  pyrus	
  communis 500
Kiwi	
   1000 200
Peach 25
Olive Olea	
  Europeana 120 60
Black	
  cherry 100 85
Pomegranite Punica	
  granatum 200 200
Yamamoro	
  (fruit) Myrica	
  Rubra 10
White	
  mulberry Morus	
  Alba 120 100
Elderberry 500 500
Sequoia	
  tree Sequoiadendron	
  Giganteum 25 25
Black	
  locust 300 150
Royal	
  Empress	
  tree 200
Japenese	
  Cedar Cryptomeria	
  Japonica 20
Grape 200
Blueberry Vaccinium	
  Corymbosum 300 300
Rasberry Rubus	
  leucodermis 100 100
Gojiberry Lycium	
  Chinense 20 20
Grapes Vitis	
  Vinifera 200
Hops Humulus	
  lupulus 20 20

5560 2560

Fruit	
  trees

Trees

Berries

Vines

TREES March April May



Week	
  10	
   Week	
  11 Week	
  12 Week	
  13 Week	
  14 Week	
  15 Week	
  16 Week	
  17 Week	
  18 Week	
  19
Type Short	
  name Long	
  name Number	
  of	
  seeds Planted

Cilantro 500 aa
Basil 300
Spearmint Mentha	
  Spicata 200 200
Rosemary Rosmarinus	
  Officinalis 100 100
Nasturtium Nasturtium 500 60
Dill Anethum	
  graveolens 200 80
Sweet	
  Marjoram Originanum	
  majorana 100 80
Toothache	
  plant Spilanthes	
  acmella 100 100
Lavender	
   Lavendula	
  oficinalis 300 100
Catnip Nepeta	
  cateria 400 400
Hyssop Hyssopius	
  officinalis 300 300
Echinacea	
  purpuea Echinacea	
  purpuea 200
Echinacea	
  augustofolia Echinacea	
  augustofolia 200
Anise Pimpinella	
  Anisum 300 300
Calendula	
   100 80
Wormwood Artemisia	
  Absinthium 300 300
Pennyroyal Metha	
  pulegium 100 100
Patchuli Pogostemon	
  cablin 100 100
Chamomille Matricaria	
  chamomilia 200 200
Selfheal Prunella	
  Vulgaris 300 300
Ashwagandha Withania	
  somnifera 200
Anise	
  Hyssop	
   Agastache	
  Foeniculum 400 400
Mugwort Artemisia	
  Vulgaris 300 300
Lemon	
  mint Monarda	
  Citriodora 40 40
Aloe Aloe	
  mix 20 20
Black	
  tea Camela	
  Sinesis 200
Yerba	
  Santa Eriodictyon	
  californicum 80 80
Pepperbox Poppy 200
Prickly	
  pear	
  cactus Opuntia	
  Ficus-­‐Indica 20 20
San	
  pedro	
  cactus Trichocereus	
  Pachanoi 20 20
Ololiuqui Rivea	
  Corynbosa 20 20
Syrian	
  Rue Pegnanum	
  Harmala 200
Poppy Turkish	
  Poppy 1000 300
Tobacco Nicotiana	
  Rustica	
   300 3003

7800 7003

Culinary	
  herbs

Medicinal	
  herbs

Entheogens

HERBS March April May



Week	
  10	
   Week	
  11 Week	
  12 Week	
  15 Week	
  16 Week	
  17

Common	
  name
print	
  to	
  
petri

print	
  to	
  
petri

print	
  to	
  
petri

print	
  to	
  
petri

petri	
  to	
  
jar

petri	
  to	
  
jar

print	
  to	
  
petri

petri	
  to	
  
jar

Portobello 3 2 8
Shitake 3 2 6 3 5
Button 3 3 2
Blue	
  oyster 6 2 3 6 1
Pearl Oyster
Elm oyster
King oyster
Phoenix Oyster
Shimeji 1
Red	
  reishi 1 3
Black Reishi
Yellow Reishi
Enoki 4 4
Pleurotus tuber regium
Chicken of the Woods
Maitake
Black poplar
Shaggy Mane
Glowing Bitter Oyster
Lion’s mane
B+ 6 3 6 3
Redboy 8 6
Albino	
  A+ 16 4
Mars 16 6

21 7 16 46 18
6 21 10

Culinary	
  

Magic

MUSHROOMS Week	
  13 Week	
  14
March April



Week	
  20 Week	
  21 Week	
  22 Week	
  23 Week	
  24 Week	
  25 Week	
  26 Week	
  27 Week	
  28 Week	
  29 Week	
  30 Week	
  31 Week	
  32 Week	
  33 Week	
  34 Week	
  35 Week	
  36 Week	
  37

	
  

SeptemberMay June July August



Week	
  20 Week	
  21 Week	
  22 Week	
  23 Week	
  24 Week	
  25 Week	
  26 Week	
  27 Week	
  28 Week	
  29 Week	
  30 Week	
  31 Week	
  32 Week	
  33 Week	
  34 Week	
  35 Week	
  36 Week	
  37
May June SeptemberJuly August



Week	
  20 Week	
  21 Week	
  22 Week	
  23 Week	
  24 Week	
  25 Week	
  26 Week	
  27 Week	
  28 Week	
  29 Week	
  30 Week	
  31 Week	
  32 Week	
  33 Week	
  34 Week	
  35 Week	
  36 Week	
  37
May June July August September



Week	
  19 Week	
  20 Week	
  21 Week	
  22 Week	
  23 Week	
  24 Week	
  25 Week	
  26 Week	
  27 Week	
  28 Week	
  29 Week	
  30 Week	
  31 Week	
  32 Week	
  33 Week	
  34 Week	
  35 Week	
  36
May June July August September



Week	
  38 Week	
  39 Week	
  40 Week	
  41 Week	
  42 Week	
  43 Week	
  44 Week	
  45 Week	
  46 Week	
  47 Week	
  48 Week	
  49 Week	
  50 Week	
  51 Week	
  52
September October November December



Week	
  38 Week	
  39 Week	
  40 Week	
  41 Week	
  42 Week	
  43 Week	
  44 Week	
  45 Week	
  46 Week	
  47 Week	
  48 Week	
  49 Week	
  50 Week	
  51 Week	
  52
September October November December



Week	
  38 Week	
  39 Week	
  40 Week	
  41 Week	
  42 Week	
  43 Week	
  44 Week	
  45 Week	
  46 Week	
  47 Week	
  48 Week	
  49 Week	
  50 Week	
  51 Week	
  52
September October November December



Week	
  37 Week	
  38 Week	
  39 Week	
  40 Week	
  41 Week	
  42 Week	
  43 Week	
  44 Week	
  45 Week	
  46 Week	
  47 Week	
  48 Week	
  49 Week	
  50 Week	
  51
October November DecemberSeptember


