	VEGET	ADIEC			Ma	rch				April			
	VEGETA	ADLES		Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19
Season for planting	Crop	When to plant	Number of seeds		Planted	Planted	Planted	Planted			Planted		Planted
	Maters (Brandywine)	spring summer	1000		108	120					300		750
	Hot peppers	spring summer	500		68	20					200		300
	Sweet peppers	spring summer	500		68	40					200		400
	Banana peppers	spring summer	200										200
6	Cukes	spring summer	500		68	60							200
Spring and summer	Melons	spring summer	500										200
Summer	Corn	spring summer	500			20							200
	Pumpkin	spring summer	250										200
	Moringa	spring summer	200		60	60							10
	Wheat	spring summer	60										60
	Flowers	spring summer	200		20								200
	Broccoli	fall winter	500		0	40		240					
	Fractal Broccoli	fall winter	20										25
Fall and winter	Cabbage	fall winter	500		68	40	300		300				
	Kale	fall winter	800		68	60	400	240					400
	Garlic	fall winter spring	500										
	Lettuce	year round	800		156	140	400	160					400
	Spinach	year round	500		68	40		240	200				400
Vaannaund	Arugula	year round	500		68			160	100				200
Year round	Peas	year round	500			80			200				
	Beets	year round	800		136	200	400	240					400
	Carrot	year round	500		108	160		200	300				400
			10330		1064	1080	1500	1480					4945

	TRE	EC			Ma	rch				April			
	INI	E5		Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19
Туре	Short name	Long name	Number of seeds	;									Planted
	Apple		1600										800
	Pear	Bartlett, pyrus comm	500										
	Kiwi		1000										200
	Peach		25										
Fruit trees	Olive	Olea Europeana	120										60
Truit trees	Black cherry		100										85
	Pomegranite	Punica granatum	200										200
	Yamamoro (fruit)	Myrica Rubra	10										
	White mulberry	Morus Alba	120										100
	Elderberry		500										500
	Sequoia tree	Sequoiadendron Giga	25										25
Trees	Black locust		300										150
11663	Royal Empress tree		200										
	Japenese Cedar	Cryptomeria Japonica	20										
	Grape		200										
Berries	Blueberry	Vaccinium Corymbosi	300										300
Deffies	Rasberry	Rubus leucodermis	100										100
	Gojiberry	Lycium Chinense	20										20
Vines	Grapes	Vitis Vinifera	200										
Villes	Hops	Humulus lupulus	20										20
			5560										2560

	LIED	nnc .		]	Ma	rch				April			
	HER	(R2		Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19
Туре	Short name	Long name	Number of seeds		Planted								
	Cilantro		500		aa								
	Basil		300										
	Spearmint	Mentha Spicata	200		200								
Culinary herbs	Rosemary	Rosmarinus Officinalis	100		100								
	Nasturtium	Nasturtium	500		60								
	Dill	Anethum graveolens	200		80								
	Sweet Marjoram	Originanum majorana	100		80								
	Toothache plant	Spilanthes acmella	100		100								
	Lavender	Lavendula oficinalis	300		100								
	Catnip	Nepeta cateria	400		400								
	Hyssop	Hyssopius officinalis	300		300								
	Echinacea purpuea	Echinacea purpuea	200										
	Echinacea augustofolia	Echinacea augustofoli	200										
	Anise	Pimpinella Anisum	300		300								
	Calendula		100		80								
	Wormwood	Artemisia Absinthium	300		300								
	Pennyroyal	Metha pulegium	100		100								
Medicinal herbs	Patchuli	Pogostemon cablin	100		100								
ivieuicinai nerbs	Chamomille	Matricaria chamomilia	200		200								
	Selfheal	Prunella Vulgaris	300		300								
	Ashwagandha	Withania somnifera	200										
	Anise Hyssop	Agastache Foeniculun	400		400								
	Mugwort	Artemisia Vulgaris	300		300								
	Lemon mint	Monarda Citriodora	40		40								
	Aloe	Aloe mix	20		20								
	Black tea	Camela Sinesis	200										
	Yerba Santa	Eriodictyon californic	80		80								
	Pepperbox	Рорру	200										
	Prickly pear cactus	Opuntia Ficus-Indica	20		20								
	San pedro cactus	Trichocereus Pachano	20		20								
	Ololiuqui	Rivea Corynbosa	20		20								
Entheogens	Syrian Rue	Pegnanum Harmala	200										
	Рорру	Turkish Poppy	1000		300								
	Tobacco	Nicotiana Rustica	300		3003								
			7800		7003								

	NALICLIDA	00146			March					April		
	MUSHR	OOIVIS	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Wee	k 13	Wee	ek 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17
	Common namo		print to	print to	print to	print to	petri to	petri to	print to	petri to		
	Common name		petri	petri	petri	petri	jar	jar	petri	jar		
	Portobello		3	2	8							
	Shitake		3	2	6			3	5			
	Button		3	3				2				
	Blue oyster		6		2		3	6	1			
	Pearl Oyster											
	Elm oyster											
	King oyster											
	Phoenix Oyster											
	Shimeji					1						
Culinami	Red reishi					1				3		
Culinary	Black Reishi											
	Yellow Reishi											
	Enoki					4		4				
	Pleurotus tuber regium											
	Chicken of the Woods											
	Maitake											
	Black poplar											
	Shaggy Mane											
	Glowing Bitter Oyster											
	Lion's mane											
	B+		6				3	6		3		
Magic	Redboy					8			6			
Magic	Albino A+					16				4		
	Mars					16			6			
-		-	21	7	16	46			18			
							6	21		10		

M	ay			Ju	ne				July				Aug	gust			
Week 20	Week 21	Week 22	Week 23	Week 24	Week 25	Week 26	Week 27	Week 28	Week 29	Week 30	Week 31	Week 32	Week 33	Week 34	Week 35	Week 36	Week 37

Week 20 Wee	eek 21 We	eek 22 V	Week 23	Week 24	June Week 23   Week 24   Week 25   Week 26   W				July				Aug	,		I	
				WCCK -	Week 25	Week 26	Week 27	Week 28	Week 29	Week 30	Week 31	Week 32	Week 33	Week 34	Week 35	Week 36	Week 37
		I															

M	ay		Week 23	Ju	ne				July				Aug	gust			
Week 20	Week 21	Week 22	Week 23	Week 24	Week 25	Week 26	Week 27	Week 28	Week 29	Week 30	Week 31	Week 32	Week 33	Week 34	Week 35	Week 36	Week 37

	М	ay			Ju	ne				July				Aug	gust		
Week 19	Week 20	Week 21	Week 22	Week 23	Week 24	Week 25	Week 26	Week 27	Week 28	Week 29	Week 30	Week 31	Week 32	Week 33	Week 34	Week 35	Week 36

September				Octo	ober			Nove	mber			Dece	ember	
Week 38	Week 39	Week 40	Week 41	Week 42	Week 43	Week 44	Week 45	Week 46	Week 47	Week 48	Week 49	Week 50	Week 51	Week 52

\_\_\_

September				Octo	ober			Nove	mber			Dece	ember	
Week 38	Week 39	Week 40	Week 41	Week 42	Week 43	Week 44	Week 45	Week 46	Week 47	Week 48	Week 49	Week 50	Week 51	Week 52

eptember	•				ober				mber				ember	
Week 38	Week 39	Week 40	Week 41	Week 42	Week 43	Week 44	Week 45	Week 46	Week 47	Week 48	Week 49	Week 50	Week 51	Week 52

	September					ober			Nove	mber			December	-
Week 37	Week 38	Week 39	Week 40	Week 41	Week 42	Week 43	Week 44	Week 45	Week 46	Week 47	Week 48	Week 49	Week 50	Week 51